2012 Cross Country Schedule
Tuesday, August 14		Alex/Eastbrook/Elwood/Frankton	Alexandria		5:00
Saturday, August 18		Delaware/Grant County Meet		Yorktown		TBA
Wednesday, August 22		Arabian Roundup				Pendleton		5:00
Saturday, August 25		Western Invitational			Russiaville		TBA
Saturday, September 1		Marion Invitational			Marion		TBA
Saturday, September 8		Blackford Invitational			Hartford City	TBA
Saturday, September 15		Tipton Invitational				Tipton		TBA
Tuesday, September 18		Madison County Meet			Pendleton		5:00
Saturday, September 22		New Haven Classic			Ft. Wayne		TBA
Tuesday, September 25		Elwood/Madison Grant/ Frankton	Madison Grant	5:00
Saturday, September 29		South Adams Invitational			Berne			TBA
Wednesday, October 3		CIC (Conference Meet)			Hartford City	5:00
Tuesday, October 9		Sectional					Pendleton		5:00
Saturday, October 13		Regional					Muncie		TBA
Saturday, October 20		Semi-State					Ft. Wayne		1:00
Saturday, October 27		State						Terre Haute		TBA






  
